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Date: 16th MARCH 2025

SAEIFHEAR - BFKER

Rank
1
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Ranklteammate
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Team Name
HE R (BF)
HREE (BF)
H R (BF)

Oxyone ()
Oxyone ()
Oxyone (E¥)

%X (5F)

%R (5F)

%X (5F)

Bib
1057
1022
1059
1013
1017
1055
1023
1028
1094

Name
Tsui Chi Kin
Yeung Ho Yan
HO KA HEI
Hau Yu Kwan
Yang Qiu Ling
Chan Ting Cheung
Lee Chin Lik
TING Yau Elsdon
Wong Chun Yin

]

HREE

BEFE
BRI

FRE
15

=EE

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

TeamTime_
0:50:34
0:50:34
0:50:34
0:52:37
0:52:37
0:52:37
0:53:33
0:53:33
0:53:33

Official Time
0:16:17
0:16:50
0:17:26
0:17:17
0:17:18
0:18:03
0:17:34
0:17:55
0:18:05



